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1 Flips  USA * 110.400 27.500 26.975 27.900 28.025

11 2 1

408 Julia  Blanchard 9.350 9.025 9.5509.500

412 Giana  Utu 9.150 9.3509.250

410 Cece lia  Gould 9.000 9.175 9.125

409 Casey Casacca 8.775 9.150

2 Tumble we e ds * 109.375 26.975 27.525 27.350 27.525

43 1 3

425 Berkley O ren 9.100 9.550 9.0759.300

423 Brooklyn Andrew s 9.100 8.900 9.5009.300

424 Autum n Ka lb 8.775 9.075 8.9508.750

3 Ba y shore  Elite * 109.300 27.350 26.400 27.675 27.875

2T2 3 2

405 Kather ine  Kim 9.325 8.500 9.4009.200

407 Rhiya  V ija i 9.200 9.3509.275

406 A laya  S im m ons 8.825 9.075

403 Lily Anderson 8.825 9.125

404 S tory Bott 9.200

4 Rodina  * 107.300 26.500 25.675 27.250 27.875

2T5 4 4

414 M uira  Bornste in 8.900 8.500

413 Audrey Abina 8.800 9.375

419 Na liya  Pa rke r 8.800 9.350

416 M a lays ia  Hardie 8.775

418 Krysta l M oulton 8.400 9.125

421 M ishe lle  S e rbinova 8.950

422 Naom i T am 8.950

417 Harper Heer 9.375

5 USA EG * 105.275 26.950 25.275 26.425 26.625

54 5 5T

428 A lexa  Bisue lan 9.200 9.175 9.2759.300

431 A lexis  S a linas 9.075 9.0008.400

426 Nata lia  A lva rado 8.675 8.100 8.3508.725

433 M adlin T e ixe ira 8.000

6 A uburn * 101.375 25.275 24.750 26.425 24.925

66 6 5T

402 Lauren W a litsch 8.725 8.350 8.8008.950

400 M ia  Hira 8.300 8.550 7.8758.700

401 A rden M organ 8.250 7.850 8.2508.775
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